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SIC Day 2015 Sabato - Final A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 45.628 14:43:31.841
Po.1-#4DOVIZIOSOA. -.
8 44.926 14:44:16.767
1 45.977 14:38:54.843
2 45.524 14:39:40.367 Po.5-#4 CHAREYRET. -.
3 45.835 14:40:26.202 1 47.830 14:38:57.909
4 45.764 14:41:11.966 2 46.491 14:39:44.400
5 45.768 14:41:57.734 3 46.118 14:40:30.518
6 45.363 14:42:43.097 4 45.911 14:41:16.429
7 46.295 14:43:29.392 5 45.698 14:42:02.127
8 44.999 14:44:14.391 6 46.127 14:42:48.254
7 45.571 14:43:33.825
Po. 2 - # 54 PASINI M. - .
8 48.008 14:44:21.833
1 47.305 14:38:56.885
2 45.337 14:39:42.222 Po. 6 - # 10 CECCHINIF. - .
3 45.853 14:40:28.075 1 46.337 14:38:55.508
4 45.141 14:41:13.216 2 45.917 14:39:41.425
5 45.730 14:41:58.946 3 45.955 14:40:27.380
6 44.790 14:42:43.736 4 45.393 14:41:12.773
7 45.152 14:43:28.888 5 46.757 14:41:59.530
8 45.977 14:44:14.865 6 46.133 14:42:45.663
7 45.021 14:43:30.684
Po. 3 - #72 HOLLBACHER L. - .
1 46.354 14:38:55.261
2 45.629 14:39:40.890
3 45.862 14:40:26.752
4 46.294 14:41:13.046
5 46.281 14:41:59.327
6 45.525 14:42:44.852
7 45.078 14:43:29.930
8 46.356 14:44:16.286

Po. 4 - # 30 LAZZARINI I. - .

1 47.673 14:38:57.312
2 46.352 14:39:43.664
8 45.696 14:40:29.360
4 45.714 14:41:15.074
5 45.574 14:42:00.648
6 45.565 14:42:46.213

Fastest lap: 44.790
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